FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE

Organiser: APS AGENCY Sp. z 0.0. Sp.k.
Date: 2022-10-02

Place Gdynia

Distance 7 Ukm

Klasyfikacja wg czaséw netto.

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, OPEN

POS
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24

Name and surname

KREFT LUKASZ
WILMONT KRZYSZTOF
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
PIONK RAFAL
CHOJNACKI JAKUB
SAROSIK ANDRZE|
BERNACKI JACEK
KAWUCHA MIROStAW
BARANOWSKI MIKOLA)
OGORZALEK ANDRZE)
DATA MARCIN
KONCZAL TOMEK
WRAGA RAFAL
LESSARD VICTOR
SKOCZYLAS £tUKASZ
CIECHANOWSKI KAROL
BLASZCZYK TOMASZ
WAWRZYNIAK MAGDALENA
GORNIAK ADAM
WASILEWSKI PIOTR
GALAZKA MARCIN
SZULCEK PATRYK
BUGA) PRZEMYSLAW
PARTYKA KRZYSZTOF
KONKOL DANIEL
ZWARA KONRAD
ROMAN KRZYSZTOF
NAPIERALSKI KRZYSZTOF
CUPIAL MICHAL
KRAMEK RADOSEAW
DUBLASZEWSKI MARCIN
KOMISSAROW MICHAL
MAZEPA IZABELA
BURZYNSKI MAKSYM
STANCZAK ADAM
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
KREPLEWSKI DOMINIK
CZECZOT JACEK
BECKER TOMASZ
KURZAWA MATEUSZ
TRATWAL ADRIAN
WOJTOWICZ WIKTOR
RDZANEK GRZEGORZ
PAJAK MICHAL
KACPRZYCKA PAULINA

No.

506
601
531
538
503
586
440
441
436
509
553
525
559
554
507
522
548
529
534
504
591
599
501
505
519
581
537
578
520
514
579
511
595
597
590
530
552
600
533
523
564
584
558
544
532

Club

BA4SP&RT

IHNTELMGEHNTHE ZAWODY SPFORTOWE
City NAT
REDA POL
SELUPSK POL
KLOBUCK POL
MISZEWO POL
MAKSYMILIANOWO POL
ZLOTOW POL
GDYNIA POL
GDYNIA POL
WEJHEROWO POL
GDANSK POL
WARZENKO POL
GASAWA POL
GDANSK POL
ELBLAG POL
SWIDNIK POL
TORUN POL
WARTA POL
OPOLE POL
ROGOZNO POL
NIEMCZ POL
GIZYCKO POL
LINIA POL
PUCK POL
MAKSYMILIANOWO POL
PUCK POL
NOWA KARCZMA POL
BOLSZEWO POL
DESZCZNO POL
JAROTY POL
JAROTY POL
JAROTY POL
GDYNIA POL
SZCZECINEK POL
RUDA SLASKA POL
SWIEBODZIN POL
KLOBUCK POL
SULIN POL
GDANSK POL
GDANSK POL
BYTOW POL
SWIEBODZIN POL
SWIEBODZIN POL
OSTROWIEC SW. POL
DANKOWICE POL
PURDA POL

FORMOZA
CHALLENGE
Cat. M.
cat.

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 1

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 2

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 3

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 4

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 5

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 6

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 7

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 8

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 9

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 10
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 11
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 12
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 13
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 14
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 15
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 16
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 17
OPEN KOBIETY 1

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 18
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 19
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 20
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 21
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 22
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 23
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 24
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 25
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 26
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 27
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 28
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 29
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 30
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 31
OPEN KOBIETY 2

OPEN MEZCZYZNI 32
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 33
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 34
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 35
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 36
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 37
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 38
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 39
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 40
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 41
OPEN MEZCZYZNI 42
OPEN KOBIETY 3

F/M

M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
K1
M18
M 19
M 20
M 21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
K2
M 32
M 33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M4l
M 42
K3

BASPORT

3.5km Netto

00:32:37 00:58:18.35
00:32:22 00:59:09.15
00:36:49 01:08:27.70
00:36:54 01:08:50.80
00:39:57 01:10:57.00
00:44:03 01:16:30.05
00:43:28 01:17:29.55
00:43:32  01:17:29.85
00:43:29 01:17:30.10
00:45:17 01:19:32.85
00:45:52 01:22:11.65
00:45:39 01:22:59.10
00:47:01 01:23:11.45
00:49:37 01:26:25.20
00:48:44 01:27:09.90
00:46:13 01:28:22.20
00:51:09 01:31:45.15
00:51:27 01:31:46.45
00:51:04 01:31:58.00
00:49:55 01:32:57.30
00:49:15 01:34:04.00
00:48:23 01:34:50.30
01:00:48 01:35:12.85
00:50:27 01:35:25.65
00:51:32  01:35:30.35
00:49:38 01:35:35.10
00:54:31 01:39:48.45
00:54:03 01:40:12.10
00:52:32  01:40:50.10
00:53:10 01:40:51.30
00:52:36  01:40:51.85
00:53:26  01:40:52.55
00:56:55 01:40:59.70
00:57:58 01:41:51.85
00:53:51 01:41:54.25
00:56:04 01:42:56.15
00:57:47 01:43:18.55
00:52:47 01:46:46.50
00:58:18 01:46:55.40
01:01:28 01:47:34.95
01:01:29 01:51:17.95
01:01:29 01:51:18.45
00:58:28 01:51:59.50
00:58:51 01:52:18.35
01:04:34 01:53:45.55

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

8:19

8:27

9:46

9:50
10:08
10:55
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:21
11:44
11:51
11:53
12:20
12:27
12:37
13:06
13:06
13:08
13:16
13:26
13:32
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
14:15
14:18
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:25
14:33
14:33
14:42
14:45
15:15
15:16
15:22
15:53
15:54
15:59
16:02
16:15

1/5

km/h

7.2
7.1
6.1
6.1
5.9

5.4
5.4
5.4
5.3
51
5ol

4.9
4.8
4.8

4.6
4.6
4.5
4.5

4.4
4.4
4.4
4.4

4.2
4.2
42
4.2
4.2
4.2
41
4.1
41
4.1

3.9
3.9
3.8
3.8

3.7
3.7



FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, OPEN c.d.

POS

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
DQ

DNC

Name and surname

STRAK JANUSZ
ZURAWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
OKROJ-SITTERLEE MARIOLA
NOWINSKI MATEUSZ
DOLAT JUSTYNA

KOLEJ MONIKA

MROZIK MARIUSZ
KUCZAWSKI MIKOLA)
DOMIAN ARKADIUSZ
SITTERLEE PIOTR

GLAB WOJCIECH

PAJAK ADAM

SLOMSKI CYPRIAN
SIBINSKI KRZYSZTOF
KAVETSKI IHAR

KORDEK DAWID

CYRIS PRZEMYSLAW
FRACKOWIAK KINGA
NOWICKI OLGIERD
KOLASINSKI MICHAL
JAMROZ RENATA
KOWALSKA AGNIESZKA
GORSKA ILONA
KLEJEWSK| PRZEMYSELAW
BIELEWSKI ERYK
KUCZEK GRZEGORZ
KOTOS BARBARA
STANKOWSKA WERONIKA
PAJER PAWEL
KRUCZYNSKI ALEKSANDER
MATUKIEWICZ KACPER
BOZKO KATARZYNA
KUCHENBEKER DAWID
SUCHOMSKI MARCIN
MIOTK KAROL

KLEPNER PRZEMYSEAW
ZIELONKA KACPER
CHOMEJ BASIA
JACHOWSKA ANNA
KRAJEWSKI RAFAL
GRODNICKI DARIUSZ
SAROSIK MIROSEAW
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
KOMAR TOMASZ
LICZNERSKI MAREK
CYBAL MACIEJ
KOWALSKI MICHAL
VECERA JAN

SOWINSKI MIKOLA]
NIERZWICKI GRZEGORZ

LASZCZYK NADIA

No.

575
594
526
585
402
562
563
588
610
527
524
550
341
555
518
577
609
556
517
541
225
589
583
542
515
596
466
593
592
429
570
571
516
502
565
560
561
568
566
573
574
580
572
582
567
587
549
598
205
545

308

Club

City

USTKA

KOBYLNICA
ZGORZALE
GRUDZIADZ
SZCZECINEK
GORZOW WLKP .
SZCZECINEK

ZAMEK BIERZGLOWSKI
GDYNIA

ZGORZALE
WARSZAWA
PRUSEWO

MALA SEONCA
SUCHORZE

GDANSK

OPOLE

KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
BYDGOSZCZ

POZNAN

81-185

TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
GDYNIA

KORNIK

ROGOZNO
CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE

REDA
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
ZYWIEC

SELUPSK

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
BRUSY

NOWY STAW

SULMIN

GDYNIA

BOLSZEWO

ILAWA

ILAWA

ILAWA

ILAWA

ZLkOTOW

LAWA

LUBISZEWO

MORAG

GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
GDANSK

ZLiN

KOMORNIKI

MALBORK

REDA

NAT

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL

POL

Cat.

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN KOBIETY

OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

OPEN KOBIETY

M.
cat.

43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58

10
59
60
61
11
12
62
63
64
13
65
66
67
68
69
14
15
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DQ

DNC

F/M

M43
M 44
K4
M 45
K5
K6
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M 50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M 55
M 56
K7
M 57
M 58
K8
K9
K10
M 59
M 60
M 61
K11
K12
M 62
M 63
M 64
K13
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
K14
K15
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M 78
M 79
DQ

DNC

3.5km Netto min/km

01:01:24 01:54:04.85 16:17
01:00:56 01:54:05.05 16:17
01:04:46 01:54:22.45 16:20
01:04:45 01:54:29.85 16:21
01:06:46 01:56:11.15 16:35
01:06:09 01:57:32.05 16:47
01:05:28 01:57:32.40 16:47
00:58:57 01:57:39.55 16:48
01:03:32 01:58:21.85 16:54
01:05:09 01:58:39.75 16:57
01:05:38 01:59:56.55 17:08
01:05:47 01:59:59.95 17:08
01:05:06 02:01:02.55 17:17
01:03:26  02:02:30.75 17:30
01:04:13 02:04:48.75 17:49
01:10:35 02:05:35.70 17:56
01:09:31 02:05:35.95 17:56
01:09:24 02:05:36.25 17:56
01:04:45 02:05:41.25 17:57
01:10:47 02:06:03.20 18:00
01:16:07 02:06:46.95 18:06
01:16:52 02:06:47.80 18:06
01:15:36  02:07:19.70 18:11
01:14:38 02:09:48.80 18:32
01:11:07 02:10:18.30 18:36
01:17:50 02:11:45.95 18:49
01:17:20 02:11:53.90 18:50
01:17:26 02:12:22.65 18:54
02:12:43.50 18:57

01:17:50 02:12:43.65 18:57
01:17:22 02:16:34.15 19:30
01:17:13 02:16:34.40 19:30
01:14:45 02:19:17.85 19:53
01:21:09 02:19:36.65 19:56
01:18:23 02:19:43.30 19:57
01:18:11 02:19:43.75 19:57
01:18:06 02:19:44.65 19:57
01:24:32  02:23:36.95 20:30
01:24:37 02:23:37.05 20:31
01:24:38 02:23:37.30 20:31
01:25:13 02:23:37.50 20:31
01:23:48 02:23:38.15 20:31
01:24:34 02:23:38.50 20:31
01:24:54 02:23:39.00 20:31
01:23:46 02:23:40.10 20:31
01:18:41 02:35:46.35 22:15
01:24:07 02:44:07.45 23:26
01:44:17 02:53:43.40 24:49
01:48:51 03:17:13.05 28:10
DQ 00:37:56.00 0:00

DQ
00:42:58 01:21:16.90 0:00

http://b4sport.pl/ 2/5

111

5.2



FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, Mundurowi - K

POS

o U A WN -

Name and surname

WAWRZYNIAK MAGDALENA
KACPRZYCKA PAULINA
STANKOWSKA WERONIKA
BOZKO KATARZYNA
CHOME] BASIA
JACHOWSKA ANNA

No.
529
532
593
571
568
566

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, OPEN Kobiety

POS

© NV A WN P

DNC

Name and surname

WAWRZYNIAK MAGDALENA
MAZEPA IZABELA
KACPRZYCKA PAULINA
OKROJ-SITTERLEE MARIOLA
DOLAT JUSTYNA

KOLEJ MONIKA
FRACKOWIAK KINGA
JAMROZ RENATA
KOWALSKA AGNIESZKA
GORSKA ILONA

KOTOS BARBARA
STANKOWSKA WERONIKA
BOZKO KATARZYNA
CHOMEJ BASIA
JACHOWSKA ANNA
LASZCZYK NADIA

No.
529
595
532
526
402
562
556
225
589
583
466
593
571
568
566
308

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, Mundurowi - M

POS
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Name and surname

WILMONT KRZYSZTOF
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
PIONK RAFAL

DATA MARCIN
KONCZAL TOMEK
LESSARD VICTOR
BLASZCZYK TOMASZ
GORNIAK ADAM
GALAZKA MARCIN
STANCZAK ADAM
KREPLEWSKI DOMINIK
BECKER TOMASZ
TRATWAL ADRIAN
PAJAK MICHAE
NOWINSKI MATEUSZ
KORDEK DAWID
KOLASINSKI MICHAL
KLEJEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
KUCZEK GRZEGORZ
PAJER PAWEL
KRUCZYNSKI ALEKSANDER
MATUKIEWICZ KACPER
MIOTK KAROL

KLEPNER PRZEMYSEAW

No.
601
531
538
553
525
554
548
534
591
590
552
533
564
544
585
577
541
542
596
592
429
570
565
560

Club

Club

Club

City
OPOLE

PURDA

REDA

GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
ILAWA

ILAWA

City
OPOLE

SZCZECINEK

PURDA

ZGORZALE

SZCZECINEK

GORZOW WLKP .
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
81-185

TOMASZOW MAZOWIECKI
GDYNIA

REDA
GORZOW WIELKOPOLSKI
LAWA
LAWA
REDA

City
SELUPSK
KLOBUCK
MISZEWO
WARZENKO
GASAWA
ELBLAG
WARTA
ROGOZNO
GIZYCKO
SWIEBODZIN
SULIN
GDANSK
SWIEBODZIN
DANKOWICE
GRUDZIADZ
OPOLE
POZNAN
KORNIK
CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
ZYWIEC
SELUPSK
SULMIN
GDYNIA

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Cat.
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY

Cat.
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY
OPEN KOBIETY

Cat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

M. cat.
1

3

12

13

14

15

. cat.

©W~NOoO U R~ WNR
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M. cat.

11
12
14
17
18
20
B8
35
37
39
42
45
55
58
59
61
62
63
64
67
68

F/M
K1
K3
K12
K13
K14
K15

F/M
K1
K2
K3
K4
K5
K6
K7
K8
K9
K10
K11
K12
K13
K14
K15
DNC

F/M
M2
M3
M4
M11
M12
M 14
M17
M 18
M 20
M 33
M 35
M 37
M 39
M 42
M 45
M 55
M 58
M 59
M61
M 62
M63
M 64
M 67
M 68

3.5km
00:51:27
01:04:34
01:17:26
01:17:13
01:24:32
01:24:37

3.5km
00:51:27
00:56:55
01:04:34
01:04:46
01:06:46
01:06:09
01:09:24
01:16:07
01:16:52
01:15:36
01:17:20
01:17:26
01:17:13
01:24:32
01:24:37
00:42:58

3.5km
00:32:22
00:36:49
00:36:54
00:45:52
00:45:39
00:49:37
00:51:09
00:51:04
00:49:15
00:53:51
00:57:47
00:58:18
01:01:29
00:58:51
01:04:45
01:10:35
01:10:47
01:14:38
01:17:50

01:17:50
01:17:22
01:18:23
01:18:11

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:31:46.45
01:53:45.55
02:12:22.65
02:16:34.40
02:23:36.95
02:23:37.05

Netto
01:31:46.45
01:40:59.70
01:53:45.55
01:54:22.45
01:56:11.15
01:57:32.05
02:05:36.25
02:06:46.95
02:06:47.80
02:07:19.70
02:11:53.90
02:12:22.65
02:16:34.40
02:23:36.95
02:23:37.05
01:21:16.90

Netto
00:59:09.15
01:08:27.70
01:08:50.80
01:22:11.65
01:22:59.10
01:26:25.20
01:31:45.15
01:31:58.00
01:34:04.00
01:41:54.25
01:43:18.55
01:46:55.40
01:51:17.95
01:52:18.35
01:54:29.85
02:05:35.70
02:06:03.20
02:09:48.80
02:11:45.95
02:12:43.50
02:12:43.65
02:16:34.15
02:19:43.30
02:19:43.75

min/km
13:06
16:15
18:54
19:30
20:30
20:31

min/km

13:06
14:25
16:15
16:20
16:35
16:47
17:56
18:06
18:06
18:11
18:50
18:54
19:30
20:30
20:31

0:00

min/km

8:27

9:46

9:50
11:44
11:51
12:20
13:06
13:08
13:26
14:33
14:45
15:16
15:53
16:02
16:21
17:56
18:00
18:32
18:49
18:57
18:57
19:30
19:57
19:57

3/5

km/h
4.6
3.7
3.2
3.1
2.9
2.9



FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, Mundurowi - M c.d.

POS
25
26
27
28
29
30
DQ

Name and surname

ZIELONKA KACPER
KRAJEWSKI RAFAL
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
LICZNERSKI MAREK
CYBAL MACIEJ
SOWINSKI MIKOLA]
NIERZWICKI GRZEGORZ

No.
561
573
572
567
587
205
545

FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, OPEN Mezczyzni

POS

0N U A WN
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Name and surname

KREFT LUKASZ
WILMONT KRZYSZTOF
GRZYBOWSKI MATEUSZ
PIONK RAFAL.
CHOJNACKI JAKUB
SAROSIK ANDRZE]
BERNACKI JACEK
KAWUCHA MIROSEAW
BARANOWSKI MIKOLA)
OGORZALEK ANDRZE|
DATA MARCIN
KONCZAL TOMEK
WRAGA RAFAL
LESSARD VICTOR
SKOCZYLAS LUKASZ
CIECHANOWSKI KAROL
BLASZCZYK TOMASZ
GORNIAK ADAM
WASILEWSKI PIOTR
GALAZKA MARCIN
SZULCEK PATRYK
BUGA) PRZEMYSEAW
PARTYKA KRZYSZTOF
KONKOL DANIEL
ZWARA KONRAD
ROMAN KRZYSZTOF
NAPIERALSKI KRZYSZTOF
CUPIAL MICHAL
KRAMEK RADOSEAW
DUBLASZEWSKI MARCIN
KOMISSAROW MICHAL
BURZYNSKI MAKSYM
STANCZAK ADAM
GRZYBOWSKI PATRYK
KREPLEWSKI DOMINIK
CZECZOT JACEK
BECKER TOMASZ
KURZAWA MATEUSZ
TRATWAL ADRIAN
WOJTOWICZ WIKTOR
RDZANEK GRZEGORZ
PAJAK MICHAL

STRAK JANUSZ
ZURAWSKI MAKSYMILIAN
NOWINSKI MATEUSZ

No.
506
601
531
538
503
586
440
441
436
509
553
525
559
554
507
522
548
534
504
591
599
501
505
519
581
537
578
520
514
579
511
597
590
530
552
600
533
523
564
584
558
544
575
594
585

Club

Club

City
BOLSZEWO
ILAWA
ILAWA
MORAG
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
KOMORNIKI
MALBORK

City
REDA
SELUPSK
KLOBUCK
MISZEWO
MAKSYMILIANOWO
ZLkOTOW
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
WEJHEROWO
GDANSK
WARZENKO
GASAWA
GDANSK
ELBLAG
SWIDNIK
TORUN
WARTA
ROGOZNO
NIEMCZ
GIZYCKO
LINIA
PUCK
MAKSYMILIANOWO
PUCK
NOWA KARCZMA
BOLSZEWO
DESZCZNO
JAROTY
JAROTY
JAROTY
GDYNIA
RUDA SLASKA
SWIEBODZIN
KLOBUCK
SULIN
GDANSK
GDANSK
BYTOW
SWIEBODZIN
SWIEBODZIN
OSTROWIEC SW.
DANKOWICE
USTKA
KOBYLNICA
GRUDZIADZ

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL

Cat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

Cat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

M. cat.

69
70
73
75
76
79
DQ
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. cat.

F/M
M 69
M 70
M73
M 75
M 76
M 79
DQ

F/M
M1
M2
M3
M4
M5
M6
M7
M8
M9
M 10
M11
M 12
M13
M 14
M 15
M 16
M 17
M 18
M 19
M 20
M21
M 22
M 23
M 24
M 25
M 26
M 27
M 28
M 29
M 30
M 31
M 32
M33
M 34
M 35
M 36
M 37
M 38
M 39
M 40
M4l
M 42
M43
M 44
M 45

3.5km Netto
01:18:06 02:19:44.65
01:24:38 02:23:37.30
01:24:34 02:23:38.50
01:23:46 02:23:40.10
01:18:41 02:35:46.35
01:48:51 03:17:13.05
DQ DQ

3.5km Netto

00:32:37 00:58:18.35
00:32:22 00:59:09.15
00:36:49 01:08:27.70
00:36:54 01:08:50.80
00:39:57 01:10:57.00
00:44:03 01:16:30.05
00:43:28 01:17:29.55
00:43:32 01:17:29.85
00:43:29 01:17:30.10
00:45:17 01:19:32.85
00:45:52 01:22:11.65
00:45:39  01:22:59.10
00:47:01 01:23:11.45
00:49:37 01:26:25.20
00:48:44 01:27:09.90
00:46:13 01:28:22.20
00:51:09 01:31:45.15
00:51:04 01:31:58.00
00:49:55 01:32:57.30
00:49:15 01:34:04.00
00:48:23 01:34:50.30
01:00:48 01:35:12.85
00:50:27 01:35:25.65
00:51:32  01:35:30.35
00:49:38 01:35:35.10
00:54:31 01:39:48.45
00:54:03 01:40:12.10
00:52:32  01:40:50.10
00:53:10 01:40:51.30
00:52:36  01:40:51.85
00:53:26  01:40:52.55
00:57:58 01:41:51.85
00:53:51 01:41:54.25
00:56:04 01:42:56.15
00:57:47 01:43:18.55
00:52:47 01:46:46.50
00:58:18 01:46:55.40
01:01:28 01:47:34.95
01:01:29 01:51:17.95
01:01:29 01:51:18.45
00:58:28 01:51:59.50
00:58:51 01:52:18.35
01:01:24 01:54:04.85
01:00:56 01:54:05.05
01:04:45 01:54:29.85

http://b4sport.pl/

min/km

19:57
20:31
20:31
20:31
22:15
28:10

0:00

min/km

8:19

8:27

9:46

9:50
10:08
10:55
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:21
11:44
11:51
11:53
12:20
12:27
12:37
13:06
13:08
13:16
13:26
13:32
13:36
13:37
13:38
13:39
14:15
14:18
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:24
14:33
14:33
14:42
14:45
15:15
15:16
15:22
15:53
15:54
15:59
16:02
16:17
16:17
16:21

4/5

km/h

3

2.9

2.9

2.9

2.7

2.1

111



FORMOZA ULTRA CHALLENGE, OPEN Mezczyzni c.d.

POS
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
55)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

DQ

Name and surname

MROZIK MARIUSZ
KUCZAWSKI MIKOLA)
DOMIAN ARKADIUSZ
SITTERLEE PIOTR

GLAB WOJCIECH

PAJAK ADAM

StOMSKI CYPRIAN
SIBINSKI KRZYSZTOF
KAVETSKI IHAR
KORDEK DAWID

CYRIS PRZEMYSLAW
NOWICKI OLGIERD
KOLASINSKI MICHAL
KLEJEWSKI PRZEMYSEAW
BIELEWSKI ERYK
KUCZEK GRZEGORZ
PAJER PAWEL
KRUCZYNSKI ALEKSANDER
MATUKIEWICZ KACPER
KUCHENBEKER DAWID
SUCHOMSKI MARCIN
MIOTK KAROL

KLEPNER PRZEMYSLAW
ZIELONKA KACPER
KRAJEWSKI RAFAL
GRODNICKI DARIUSZ
SAROSIK MIROSLAW
SZYMANSKI TOMASZ
KOMAR TOMASZ
LICZNERSKI MAREK
CYBAL MACIE)
KOWALSKI MICHAL
VECERA JAN

SOWINSKI MIKOLA]
NIERZWICKI GRZEGORZ

No.
563
588
610
527
524
550
341
555
518
577
609
517
541
542
515
596
592
429
570
516
502
565
560

573
574
580
572
582
567
587
549
598
205
545

Club

City
SZCZECINEK
ZAMEK BIERZGLOWSKI
GDYNIA
ZGORZALE
WARSZAWA
PRUSEWO
MALA SEONCA
SUCHORZE
GDANSK
OPOLE
KEDZIERZYN KOZLE
BYDGOSZCZ
POZNAN
KORNIK
ROGOZNO
CZECHOWICE DZIEDZICE
SIEMIANOWICE SLASKIE
ZYWIEC
SELUPSK
BRUSY
NOWY STAW
SULMIN
GDYNIA
BOLSZEWO
ILAWA
LAWA
ZLOTOW
ILAWA
LUBISZEWO
MORAG
GRODZISK WIELKOPOLSKI
GDANSK
ZLiN
KOMORNIKI
MALBORK

NAT
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
POL
CZE
POL
POL

Cat.
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI
OPEN MEZCZYZNI

M. cat.
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
DQ

F/M
M 46
M 47
M 48
M 49
M50
M 51
M 52
M 53
M 54
M55
M 56
M 57
M 58
M 59
M 60
M 61
M 62
M 63
M 64
M 65
M 66
M 67
M 68
M 69
M 70
M71
M 72
M73
M 74
M 75
M 76
M 77
M78
M 79
DQ

3.5km
01:05:28
00:58:57
01:03:32
01:05:09
01:05:38
01:05:47
01:05:06
01:03:26
01:04:13
01:10:35
01:09:31
01:04:45
01:10:47
01:14:38
01:11:07
01:17:50

01:17:50
01:17:22
01:14:45
01:21:09
01:18:23
01:18:11
01:18:06
01:24:38
01:25:13
01:23:48
01:24:34
01:24:54
01:23:46
01:18:41
01:24:07
01:44:17
01:48:51

DQ

http://b4sport.pl/

Netto
01:57:32.40
01:57:39.55
01:58:21.85
01:58:39.75
01:59:56.55
01:59:59.95
02:01:02.55
02:02:30.75
02:04:48.75
02:05:35.70
02:05:35.95
02:05:41.25
02:06:03.20
02:09:48.80
02:10:18.30
02:11:45.95
02:12:43.50
02:12:43.65
02:16:34.15
02:19:17.85
02:19:36.65
02:19:43.30
02:19:43.75
02:19:44.65
02:23:37.30
02:23:37.50
02:23:38.15
02:23:38.50
02:23:39.00
02:23:40.10
02:35:46.35
02:44:07.45
02:53:43.40
03:17:13.05

DQ

min/km

16:47
16:48
16:54
16:57
17:08
17:08
17:17
17:30
17:49
17:56
17:56
17:57
18:00
18:32
18:36
18:49
18:57
18:57
19:30
19:53
19:56
19:57
19:57
19:57
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
20:31
22:15
23:26
24:49
28:10

0:00

5/5

km/h

3.6
3.6
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.4
3.4
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.3
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2
31

11.1



